pe.eaton.com
XT IEC FVNR Contactor
XTCE040D00E
Dimensions:
Height: 5.945 IN●
Length: 2.244 IN●
Width: 4.567 IN●
Weight:2.4 LB
Notes:Screw terminals (6-65A); 5 mm (80-150A);
no lugs (185-2000A)
Warranties:
 1 year●
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 40A●
Coil: 208V 60 Hz●
Contact Configuration: 0NO-0NC●
Frame Size: 55 mm●
Number Of Poles: Three-pole●
Terminals: Screw terminals●
Type: Contactor●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
XTCE_D 3D Inventor●
XTCE_D 3D Model Xchange●
XTCE_D AutoCAD 2D Footprint●
XTCE_D 2D PDF●
XTCE_D 2D Drawing Xchange●
Eaton Specification Sheet - XTCE040D00E●
Global Data Sheet - XTCE040D00E●
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
 EN 60947●
 UL Listed●
 IEC 60947●
Product compliance:
pe.eaton.com
 CE Marked●
 RoHS Compliant●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.